
Can't Stand it

1. Noun

2. Noun
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24. Noun

25. Noun
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28. Noun
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49. Noun

50. Noun

51. Noun

52. Noun

53. Noun

54. Noun

55. Noun

56. Noun

57. Noun

58. Noun

59. Noun



Can't Stand it

Baby, I Noun you

I never want to Noun you go

The Noun I think about,

The more I want to let you Noun ;

That everything you do,

Is super Noun cute

And I Noun stand it

Noun been searching for



A Noun thatâ??s just like you

Cause I Noun

That your heart is true

Noun I love you

Noun never Noun to let you go

The more I think Noun

The Noun I want to let you knowâ?¦;

That Noun you do,

Noun super duper cute

And I Noun stand it



Letâ??s Noun

And run away

To sail the ocean blue

Then Noun know,

That my Noun is true

Noun I Noun you

I never want to let you go

The



more I Noun Noun

The Noun I want to let you Noun ;

That everything you do,

Is Noun Noun cute

And I canâ??t stand it

Noun you Noun me Noun you Noun me

Noun Noun do anything to please you

Just to make it Noun ;

Noun year

You,



I saw you Noun the room

And I Noun that this is Noun

Noun into something Noun .

Noun Noun .

Baby, I Noun you

Noun never want to let Noun go

The Noun I think Noun

The more I Noun to let you Noun ;

That Noun you do,

Is Noun Noun cute

And



I Noun stand it

Noun I canâ??t Noun Noun

No I Noun stand Noun .
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